
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 CD-0 1 day Thu 6/28/01 Thu 6/28/01

2 CDR 206 days Fri 6/29/01 Fri 4/12/02

3 CDR Review 0 days Tue 4/30/02 Tue 4/30/02

4 CD-1 56 days Mon 4/15/02 Mon 7/1/02

5 NEPA/PSAR 281 days Tue 1/1/02 Tue 1/28/03

6 A/E Selection 70 days Wed 9/26/01 Tue 1/1/02

7 UC Regents A/E Approval 0 days Fri 3/15/02 Fri 3/15/02

8 PED Funds Available 0 days Mon 7/1/02 Mon 7/1/02

9 Title 1 Design 140 days Mon 9/2/02 Fri 3/14/03

10 VE Session 38 days Mon 3/17/03 Wed 5/7/03

11 UC Regents Title 1 & Environmental Approval 1 day Thu 4/17/03 Thu 4/17/03

12 DOE EIR 5 days Mon 6/16/03 Fri 6/20/03

13 CD-2 0 days Tue 7/22/03 Tue 7/22/03

14 Title 2 Design 137 days Tue 4/15/03 Wed 10/22/03

15 DOE IPR 2 days Wed 10/8/03 Thu 10/9/03

16 CD-3 Approval to Start Construction 0 days Wed 11/12/03 Wed 11/12/03

17 Bid & Award Construction Contracts 88 days Fri 10/24/03 Tue 2/24/04

18 Construction 763 edays Tue 12/23/03 Tue 1/24/06

19 CD-4A Beneficial Occupancy/Initial Ops 0 days Tue 12/27/05 Tue 12/27/05

20 Purchase Technical Equipment 336 days Mon 11/1/04 Mon 2/13/06

21 Program Outfitting 151 days Tue 12/27/05 Tue 7/25/06

22 CD-4B Technical Equipment Ready/Start of Full Operations 0 days Tue 7/25/06 Tue 7/25/06
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